North Fair Oaks
FORWARD

A SAN MATEO COUNTY COMMUNITY PROJECT

6:30

6:35

6:40

7:45

7:55

8:00

SAN MATEO COUNTY
NORTH FAIR OAKS COMMUNITY PLAN

ZONING WORKGROUP MEETING

Tuesday, March 11, 2014
6:30 p.m. —8:00 p.m.
455 County Center, Room 101

Draft Agenda

Welcome & introductions
Review agenda

Public Comment

Review and comment on Working Draft of Zoning and Design Review
Regulations for Middlefield Road

Prepare for April Community Update meeting focusing on Middlefield Rd.
* How does workgroup want to participate in and provide input into
meeting/presentation?

Other Items, public comment, Q&A
Fix schedule for next meeting(s)

Close of meeting

The North Fair Oaks Community Plan can be viewed at the Planning Dept. website,
under Plans (General Plan): http://www.co.sanmateo.ca.us/portal/site/planning



http://www.co.sanmateo.ca.us/portal/site/planning

