

SAN MATEO COUNTY NORTH FAIR OAKS COMMUNITY PLAN

ZONING WORKGROUP MEETING

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 455 County Center, Room 101

Draft Agenda

6:30	Welcome & introductions Review agenda
6:35	Public Comment
6:40	Review and comment on Working Draft of Zoning and Design Review Regulations for Middlefield Road
7:45	 Prepare for April Community Update meeting focusing on Middlefield Rd. How does workgroup want to participate in and provide input into meeting/presentation?
7:55	Other Items, public comment, Q&A Fix schedule for next meeting(s)
8:00	Close of meeting

The North Fair Oaks Community Plan can be viewed at the Planning Dept. website, under Plans (General Plan): http://www.co.sanmateo.ca.us/portal/site/planning